
Session 2010 / 2011 

Staff return Tuesday 24th August 2010 

Pupils return Thursday 26th August 2010 

Term 1 Tuesday 26th August - Friday 8th October 2010 

October Holiday Monday 11th October - Friday 22nd October 2010 

Term 2 
Monday 25th October – Tuesday 21st December 
2010 

St Andrews Day 
Holiday 

Monday 29th November 2010 

Staff In-Service 
Training 
(Pupil Holiday) 

Tuesday 30th November and Wednesday 1st December 
2010 

Christmas Holiday  
Wednesday 22nd December 2010 - Monday 3rd 
January 2011 

Term 3 Tuesday 4th January – Friday 1st April 2011 

Mid-Term Holiday Monday 21st February 2011 

Staff In-Service 
Training  
(Pupil Holiday) 

Tuesday 22nd and Wednesday 23rd February 2011 

Spring Holiday Monday 4th April - Friday 15th April 2011 

Term 4 Monday 18th April – Friday 8th July 2011 

Easter Break Friday 22nd and Monday 25th April 2011 

Royal Wedding Friday 29th April 

May Day Holiday Monday 2nd May 2011 

Staff In-Service 
Training  
(Pupil Holiday) 

Friday 10th June 

Session Ends Friday 8th July 2011 

Session 2011/2012 
Staff Return Wednesday 24th August 2011 
Pupils Return Thursday 25th August 2011 

 


